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Dance Steps Important Dates 2023 - 2024 

 
   
 
 
       
Classes Start Monday September 18, 2023 
Thanksgiving Monday October 9, 2023 – studio closed 
Fall Break****** Saturday October 7 – Friday October 13, 2023, no classes 
Dance Steps Gifts for Sale! Starting November 1 – 21st DS Holiday gift ideas 
Holiday Break Monday December 18, 2023 – Sunday January 7, 2024 – inclusive – 

Holiday Break. Classes resume Monday January 8, 2024. 
  
Family Day Monday February 19, 2024 – studio closed – make up class April 15 
Company Showcase Tentative Date March 3rd, 2024 
March Break Sunday March 10th – March 17, 2024 – studio closed for March Break 

No company classes Saturdays March 9 & 16, 2024. 
Easter Good Friday March 29, 2024 – studio closed. 

Saturday March 30 – studio OPEN,  
Monday April 1 – studio OPEN 

Year End Show Info and 
Newsletter Goes Home  

Monday April 1st – Sunday April 7, 2024. Read Newsletter Thoroughly!  

Picture Days – everyone attends April 16 and 17, 2024 - schedule TBA at Dance Steps with Costumes 
Year Show Run-Through at 
Dance Steps – everyone attends 

Thursday April 18, 2024 – schedule TBA no costumes 

  

Year End Show – all must attend TENTATIVE DATES - Sunday May 12, 2024, with dress rehearsal 
Wednesday May 8, 2024, Location Wolf Performance Hall - LPL 

Last Day of Classes Saturday May 18, 2023 
Ballet Exams May/June 2024 TBA 

Dancers in Gr 1 ballet and higher are eligible for RAD exams based on 
teacher's recommendation. 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


